Cavendish Vegetarian & Vegan Menu

Tempura Broccoli
Sunflower, satay sauce, kohlrabi

Chatsworth Carrots
Hazelnut, chicory, wild rice

Local Wild Mushrooms
Celery, apple

Cauliflower Steak
Curry, coconut yoghurt

Chatsworth Beetroot
Pumpkin seeds, pickles

To Finish

Bakewell Tart
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream

Vegan Chocolate & Ginger Cake
Coconut sorbet

Sorbet Selection

(Starter £10 / Main £18)
231 keal 462 keal

(Starter £9 / Main £17)
222 keal 444 keal

(Starter £10 / Main. £18)
292 keal 584 keal

(Starter £9 / Main. £17)
211 keal 422 keal

(Starter £10 / Main £19)
249 keal 498 keal

(£8.50)
310 keal

(£8.50)
371 keal

(£6.50)
294 keal

A 5% service levy is added to all accounts & distributed directly to staff.

Wherever possible we will do our utmost to meet dietary requirements. Some products in our range contain nuts and other
allergens. As a result traces of these could be found in other products served here. An allergen menu is available for your

information. Please ask any member of staff for advice.



