

## Cavendish Vegetarian & Vegan Menu

**Tempura Broccoli** Sunflower, satay sauce, kohlrabi

**Chatsworth Carrots** Hazelnut, chicory, wild rice

**Local Wild Mushrooms** Celery, apple

**Cauliflower Steak** Curry, coconut yoghurt

**Chatsworth Beetroot** Pumpkin seeds, pickles (Starter £10 / Main £18) 231 kcal 462 kcal

(Starter £9 / Main £17) 222 kcal 444 kcal

(Starter £10 / Main. £18) 292 kcal 584 kcal

(Starter £9 / Main. £17) 211 kcal 422 kcal

(Starter £10 / Main £19) 249 kcal 498 kcal

To Finish	
<b>Bakewell Tart</b>	(£8.50)
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream	310 kcal
<b>Vegan Chocolate &amp; Ginger Cake</b>	(£8.50)
Coconut sorbet	371 kcal
Sorbet Selection	(£6.50) 294 kcal

A 5% service levy is added to all accounts & distributed directly to staff.

Wherever possible we will do our utmost to meet dietary requirements. Some products in our range contain nuts and other allergens. As a result traces of these could be found in other products served here. An allergen menu is available for your information. Please ask any member of staff for advice.